
Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere
c/o Alf Helge Solbu
2120 SAGSTUA
Tlf: 95079822
leder@nossk.no

Dato: 03.10.2020

Sted: Slettholen

Spesialfelt NOSS 031020

Deltakere / Starter: 48 / 131

Felt
 Deltakere: 48  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Amalie Lien Kamphus Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 4/0 5/1 7/2 9/2 3/0 5/0 3/0 2/0 5 38
 

Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum
1  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 10/6 10/6 10/5 7/2 12/2 9/3 9/3 33 76
2  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/3 10/5 10/6 7/3 12/3 7/2 6/0 28 71
3  Arne Moe Ullensaker Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 9/2 8/2 7/2 10/3 9/3 5/1 21 67

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Brit Lisbeth Nygård Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 10/4 10/5 10/3 10/4 10/3 9/2 10/2 29 78
2  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 10/2 10/6 9/3 6/0 10/3 8/2 11/3 24 73
3  Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/6 8/5 10/6 8/2 5/1 8/1 7/1 9/2 24 64
4  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/5 10/4 8/3 10/4 7/1 10/2 9/6 0/0 25 63
5  Anders Per-Inge Grøtting Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/6 8/4 10/4 2/1 8/2 10/1 9/4 6/3 25 62
6  Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/5 8/0 10/6 7/4 8/4 8/1 5/1 4/1 22 59

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Oddvar Deberitz Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/3 10/5 10/4 10/4 6/3 12/5 9/5 10/1 30 76
2  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 10/3 10/4 9/2 10/3 11/5 9/5 8/1 29 76
3  Martin Wilhelm Hillig Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/3 10/3 6/1 7/1 9/0 8/3 9/1 17 68
4  Lars Arne Aaslund Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 8/2 6/1 7/3 10/1 5/1 11/6 9/2 8/2 18 64
5  Antanas Vaitekunas Ullensaker Pistolklubb 0/0 7/3 10/6 10/3 10/5 6/2 9/5 11/1 25 63
6  Alf Helge Solbu Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/5 7/2 8/1 10/1 4/1 5/0 9/5 19 62
7  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/4 10/5 8/5 6/2 8/4 7/2 0/0 28 57
8  Roy Widar Sten-Andersen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/2 8/3 8/3 4/1 6/1 9/5 7/2 5/1 18 56
9  Helge Nilsen Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/3 8/2 9/5 9/1 4/3 8/2 2/0 7/1 17 56

10  Simen Kamphus Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 8/1 8/2 8/4 5/2 6/0 7/4 7/0 7/1 14 56
11  Turid Myhre Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 9/4 8/4 8/3 8/3 6/2 8/1 2/0 6/2 19 55
12  Sigurd Nordgaard Sundby Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/5 8/4 6/3 6/1 5/0 9/4 7/3 2/0 20 52
13  Tom Erik Søberg Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 8/4 6/2 6/3 9/2 2/0 6/1 4/0 6/0 12 47

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/5 10/3 8/3 10/1 9/1 9/5 28 75
2  Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/6 8/2 10/5 10/3 4/1 9/3 9/1 9/3 24 68

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Arne Granerud Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 9/4 10/3 9/2 8/4 10/5 9/4 9/2 30 73
2  Bjørn Engebakken Haslemoen PK 9/6 11/4 10/6 8/3 10/5 10/5 8/3 2/0 32 68
3  Jan Alexander Ekerhaugen Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 10/6 10/5 6/3 10/3 7/2 5/2 33 67
4  Arne Moe Ullensaker Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 10/4 6/3 8/0 10/2 7/0 7/2 19 67

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 10/5 10/5 10/3 3/1 12/4 7/3 11/2 29 72
2  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/5 10/5 10/3 10/4 10/2 10/4 9/4 0/0 27 67

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/3 10/3 10/1 10/2 12/3 6/0 9/3 21 76
2  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 10/4 10/5 6/1 10/4 12/4 9/2 6/2 27 72
3  Martin Wilhelm Hillig Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/0 8/4 6/2 4/1 6/1 5/2 6/1 14 53
4  Sigurd Nordgaard Sundby Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 7/5 6/1 9/2 5/0 6/3 7/0 8/1 2/0 12 50

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 5/1 7/1 10/4 6/1 5/1 10/2 6/1 4/0 11 53
2  Svein Arne Engene Lena Sportsskyttere 8/2 6/2 6/1 4/1 3/2 7/2 8/2 4/1 13 46

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Arne Granerud Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 10/5 10/2 10/5 10/2 10/5 9/5 10/2 32 78
2  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/5 10/6 10/5 10/3 10/4 12/6 9/5 4/0 34 74
3  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 9/4 10/5 8/5 10/3 7/1 12/4 9/2 6/1 25 71
4  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 10/3 10/3 8/2 12/3 9/2 3/1 21 70
5  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 9/5 9/2 9/4 9/3 8/2 4/2 9/3 7/2 23 64
6  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/3 10/5 8/3 4/1 6/2 7/3 5/1 24 58
7  Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 9/1 8/3 5/0 4/1 8/1 7/2 6/1 15 56
8  Espen Carlsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/5 7/5 9/3 2/1 7/2 7/5 7/2 2/0 23 50
9  Tom Erik Søberg Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 4/1 7/1 7/1 4/0 6/5 3/0 5/0 0/0 8 36

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Knut Ingar Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 10/5 10/4 10/4 12/4 9/5 11/4 34 81
2  Erik Nyberg Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/5 9/2 10/6 8/2 7/3 8/1 29 71
3  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/2 10/4 8/4 10/4 12/6 6/2 5/1 28 70
4  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/0 9/5 10/4 8/2 12/4 9/4 0/0 25 67
5  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 8/1 10/5 7/0 6/1 10/2 6/0 6/0 14 62
6  Anders Per-Inge Grøtting Eidskog Sportsskyttere 7/3 4/1 6/0 0/0 6/1 7/4 6/2 3/1 12 39

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolkl. 9/6 10/4 10/6 8/3 10/2 12/4 9/4 11/1 30 79
2  Antanas Vaitekunas Ullensaker Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 8/4 8/1 8/2 12/5 9/6 12/5 33 76
3  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/2 8/2 9/2 3/0 8/4 9/4 7/1 20 63
4  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/4 9/4 10/5 9/2 7/4 8/4 6/2 3/0 25 60
5  Alf Helge Solbu Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/5 8/3 9/1 8/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 9/3 17 57
6  Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/3 7/1 7/2 2/0 6/1 10/2 6/3 6/1 13 53
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7  Anders Stabell Solbu Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/3 6/3 7/3 6/1 6/1 5/1 2/1 17 51
8  Martin Wilhelm Hillig Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/5 8/2 9/3 5/0 4/0 5/0 6/0 6/1 11 51
9  Lars Arne Aaslund Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 5/1 4/1 7/2 7/1 2/1 5/1 2/0 2/0 7 34

10  Anette Aaslund Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 0/0 0/0 2/0 5/1 0/0 3/0 7/1 5/1 3 22
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum
1  Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/5 10/2 10/6 8/4 9/3 10/1 7/1 11/2 24 74
2  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 5/0 10/5 10/2 7/1 10/3 4/1 4/1 18 59
3  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/1 10/5 6/1 0/0 9/1 6/1 4/0 12 52
4  Erik Endal Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/2 4/0 5/0 9/1 3/0 3/1 3/0 1/0 4 37

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Arne Granerud Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 10/6 10/4 10/5 10/4 12/4 7/2 11/4 35 79
2  Jan Alexander Ekerhaugen Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/6 9/2 9/1 12/3 9/3 11/2 27 79
3  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 10/5 10/2 8/4 10/2 9/2 9/3 25 75
4  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 12/6 7/4 9/0 32 74
5  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 9/3 10/4 8/4 10/3 9/3 8/2 27 73
6  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/1 6/2 8/2 8/5 9/5 9/4 4/1 26 63
7  Jan Erik Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/4 8/3 9/4 9/4 5/2 9/4 5/1 9/2 24 63
8  Bjørn Engebakken Haslemoen PK 8/4 8/1 9/5 8/1 9/3 8/3 0/0 5/2 19 55

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Knut Ingar Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 10/5 10/5 10/3 12/4 9/6 10/3 35 80
2  Åge Stensby Lena Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/3 10/6 10/0 10/2 12/4 8/3 8/2 26 77
3  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 10/4 9/4 10/4 8/3 10/2 9/5 11/3 31 76
4  Erik Nyberg Lena Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/4 10/5 10/4 10/3 12/6 7/2 8/1 30 76
5  Kjell Arnfinn Diesen Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/6 10/3 10/3 10/2 9/4 6/2 30 74
6  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/5 10/4 8/5 8/1 10/2 4/1 7/2 11/2 22 67
7  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolkl. 8/5 9/3 7/3 9/1 7/1 10/2 8/1 8/1 17 66
8  Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 9/5 9/4 10/3 6/2 8/3 8/1 6/4 7/2 24 63

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Brit Lisbeth Nygård Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/2 10/3 7/4 9/4 8/3 10/3 5/0 4/0 19 62
2  Hans Jimmy Sørpebøl Eidskog Sportsskyttere 9/6 8/3 10/3 8/3 5/2 8/2 7/3 5/1 23 60
3  Eva Konningrud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/5 10/4 8/3 3/2 3/1 10/2 9/1 5/0 18 57
4  Roy Widar Sten-Andersen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 6/3 3/1 8/2 3/0 5/1 7/2 3/0 5/0 9 40

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/5 6/2 8/4 12/3 6/3 11/3 30 72
2  Jan E Jensen Brumunddal Pistolkl. 9/3 10/2 8/2 6/1 9/1 12/2 8/0 4/0 11 66
3  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/4 7/0 7/3 8/2 4/1 11/6 3/1 6/0 17 54
4  Svein Arne Engene Lena Sportsskyttere 6/2 9/1 9/5 2/1 3/1 9/2 7/2 3/2 16 48
5  Erik Endal Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/2 5/1 6/1 6/0 3/0 2/0 4/2 6/5 11 40

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/3 9/4 9/4 7/3 10/3 8/2 10/4 28 70
2  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 9/3 9/4 9/3 6/0 10/3 8/3 8/0 19 67
3  Arne Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/5 8/5 8/5 9/5 7/2 8/3 6/4 10/3 32 64
4  Petter Taskerud Brumunddal Pistolkl. 8/3 9/3 9/4 9/3 7/1 10/5 8/3 4/0 22 64
5  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/4 7/1 9/3 9/2 7/1 10/3 8/2 6/2 18 64
6  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/2 4/1 9/5 9/3 7/5 10/5 7/1 6/1 23 60
7  Jan Alexander Ekerhaugen Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/5 6/1 9/4 9/3 6/2 10/2 7/3 2/1 21 57
8  Erik Nyberg Lena Sportsskyttere 6/3 9/3 7/2 7/1 8/4 6/1 6/4 8/2 20 57
9  Jan Erik Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/4 8/4 9/3 7/3 5/2 8/3 6/2 5/1 22 56

10  Kjell Arnfinn Diesen Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/5 7/0 9/2 7/1 7/2 8/4 7/0 3/0 14 56
11  Svein Arne Engene Lena Sportsskyttere 6/3 6/0 7/3 8/2 2/0 4/1 10/4 5/0 13 48
12  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolkl. 5/1 4/1 5/1 3/0 2/0 8/0 2/0 2/0 3 31

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 9/2 9/5 9/4 7/1 10/5 8/4 10/4 29 70
2  Marius Haugerud Bodung Pistolklubb 8/4 9/3 9/3 9/2 9/2 8/3 8/4 10/1 22 70
3  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolkl. 8/5 9/4 9/4 9/5 7/3 10/4 8/4 8/0 29 68
4  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/5 9/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 8/5 6/2 29 66
5  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/1 9/5 7/2 8/2 10/4 7/1 6/1 21 64
6  Knut Ingar Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 7/3 8/2 7/3 8/4 8/3 6/0 24 61
7  Peder Bronken Elverum Pistolkl. 8/5 8/4 10/4 8/2 6/0 10/5 3/0 6/2 22 59
8  Jan Erik Lyshaugen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/2 9/0 6/4 5/1 9/4 8/2 6/0 5/1 14 56
9  Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 8/4 8/1 7/4 9/1 5/3 10/3 6/2 2/0 18 55

10  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 8/4 9/1 9/2 7/1 4/0 7/1 5/0 2/0 9 51
11  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 8/5 7/3 8/3 8/3 7/4 2/1 8/1 2/0 20 50
12  Espen Carlsen Eidskog Sportsskyttere 6/2 7/1 8/2 2/0 4/0 6/2 4/2 6/1 10 43

 
Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Knut Ingar Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/4 9/5 9/4 10/5 8/3 10/4 34 72
2  Arne Granerud Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 9/3 9/5 9/3 9/4 10/5 8/3 10/3 31 72
3  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/3 9/4 8/3 9/4 10/3 8/4 6/2 28 67
4  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 9/3 9/5 9/3 5/1 10/5 8/4 6/1 26 64
5  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/2 8/2 9/3 7/3 7/4 8/3 5/0 7/2 19 59
6  Oddvar Deberitz Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 5/1 10/2 9/4 7/2 8/3 9/4 5/1 5/1 18 58
7  Antanas Vaitekunas Ullensaker Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 7/3 9/4 5/3 6/2 4/0 8/2 19 56
8  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/2 7/1 7/2 6/0 10/1 8/1 0/0 12 55
9  Roger Johan Magnussen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 7/3 9/2 4/2 2/1 9/3 6/0 8/3 17 53

10  Henry Nordvi Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 8/1 5/0 4/1 2/0 3/1 4/2 3/0 2/0 5 31
 

Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Knut Egil Bakke Brumunddal Pistolkl. 8/5 9/4 9/5 9/5 7/2 10/4 8/5 8/2 32 68
2  Knut Ingar Skotterud Bodung Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/4 9/4 5/3 10/4 8/3 10/2 28 68
3  Arne Granerud Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 9/4 9/5 9/3 5/2 10/4 5/3 10/4 30 65
4  Jon-Arne Mastad Eidskog Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 9/3 7/3 7/2 8/3 7/2 10/3 25 65
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5  Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/4 9/4 9/5 5/3 10/3 4/1 8/3 28 62
6  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/3 9/3 8/2 7/4 10/4 5/1 0/0 22 56
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